THURSDAY

Rule2 118 Form 2.35B
‘ The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of move from 2.35B
administration to dissolution

Name of Company Company number
RHC Properties (No 1) Limmited 02636441
In the Court case number
Hrgh Court of Justice 383 of 2009

[full name of court]

(8) Insert name(s)and  J/We (z) _Shay Bannon and Antony David Nygate of BDO LLP, 55 Baker Street, London
address(es) of
administraton(s) M

{b) Insert mame and address  having been apponted adminustrator(s) of (b)) _RHC Properties (No 1) Limited whose
of regstered office of

company  Tegustered office 15 situated at 55 Baker Street, London, W1U 7EU

(YInsertdate of  On () 21 January 2009 by (@) _the directors of the company

appointment
(d) Insert name of applicant /
appomnior
hereby give notice that the provisions of paragraph 84(1) of Schedule Bl to the Insolvency Act
1986 apply
I/We attach a copy of the final progress report
Signed
Jomnt/admiplsiator(s)
Dated 19/3 ! (o
|
Contact Details:

BDO LLP, 55 Baker Street, London

You do not have to give any contact mformation in

the box oppostte but 1f you do, 1t will help Companies

House to contact you 1f there 15 a query on the form Wiy 7EU

The contact information that you give will be visible

to searchers of the public record OurRef  1/BT/Form 2/C15 Tel 020 7486 5888

DX Number DX Exchange
¥hen you have completed and signed this form please send 1t to the Registrar of Companies at
“ompantes House, Crown Way, Cardufl, CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff
*AQ2Z5LWX*
A12 22/07/2010 253

COMPANIES HOUSE




Tet +44 (0)20 7486 5888 55 Baker Street
B DO Fax +44 (0)20 7935 3944 London W1U 7EU
; DX 9025 West End W1

e ——— www bdo co uk

19 July 2010

Qur Ref 1/BT/ADMS84 - Notify
all parties/ A6

Please ask for Bryn Tucker
Direct Line 020 7893 2258

TO ALL CREDITORS
Dear Sirs

Ashbrake Limited

Connaught Restaurants Limited
Fortply Limited

Friendly Hotels (Coryton) Limited
Friendly Sleep Inn (No 2) Limited
Glentod Limited

Holdeed Limited

New Cobden Hotel Limited

New Frniendly Hotels Linmted
Opaljewel Limted

Oltrix Limited

Parapix Limited

RHC Properties {No.1) Limited
RHC Properties (No.2) Limited
RHC Properties (No.3) plc
Rosenest Limted

Southcrest Hotels Limited - All in Administration (together “the Companies”)

| give you notice that the above mentioned Compamnies are now moving from Administration to
dissolution | attach a copy of form 2 35B together with a copy of my final report, which has
been filed with the Registrar of Companies.

Yours faithfully
For and on behalf of
Hotel Company Limited

S Bannon

Licensed td act as an insolvency practitioner by the Association of Chartered Certified Accountants

Enc

1/BT/ADMTB4  Notify all parties
g \officedimplementation team\caseamicusicase closuretglossaries for closure of ashbrake, new friendly, coryton, friendly sleep 2, glentod, opaljewel, rhct,
E southcrest\adm984 notify all parties doc

BDO LLP, a UK limited liability partnership registered n England and Wales under number OC305127, is a member of BDO International Limited, a UK company
limited by guarantee, and forms part of the international BDO netwark of independent member frms A List of members' names 1s open to inspection at our éK}
registered office, 55 Baker Street, London W1l JEU BDO LLP is authorised and regulated by the Financial Services Authority to conduct investment business CS)




Tel +44 (0)20 7486 5888 55 Baker Street
B D O Fax +44 (0)20 7935 3944 London W1l 7EU
DX 9025 West End W1

C r————— www.bdo co uk

19 July 2010

Our Ref 1/BT/ADMS6S5 - Final
Report/Ab

Please ask for Bryn Tucker
Darect Line 020 7893 2258

TO ALL CREDITORS

Dear Sirs

Ashbrake Limited

Connaught Restaurants Limited
Fortply Limited

Friendly Hotels (Coryton) Limited
Friendly Sleep Inn (No 2) Limited
Glentod Limited

Holdeed Limited

New Cobden Hotel Limited

New Friendly Hotels Limited
Opaljewel Limited

Oltrix Limited

Parapix Limited

RHC Properties (No.1) Limited
RHZ Properties (No.2) Limited
RHC Properties (No.3) ple
Rosenest Limited

Southcrest Hotels Limited - All in Administration (together “the Companies™)

I now supply my final report 1n respect of the above Administrations in accordance with
Rule 2 110 of the Insolvency Rules 1986 and detail the progress made i implementing the
approved proposals and achieving the statutory purpose of the Administrations

1 Statutory Information

The Joint Admimstrators are Shay Bannon and Antony David Nygate of BDO LLP,
55 Baker Street, London, W1U 7EU and they were appomted in respect of the
Companies on 21 January 2009. Under the provisions of paragraph 100(2) of
schedule Bl of the Insolvency Act 1986 the Joint Administrators carry out their
functions jointly and severally.

e e R \case \case cl for closure of ashbrake, new frendl fnendly sleep 2, glentod, opaljewel,
ementation team! \amicus' cle gl 18 for closure of as] e, DEW . s , glen ewe
5ic1, & southorcstiadm6s - final roport v1 1 docx s i Y, conyton, tnendly slep !

BDO LLP, a UK limited liability partnership registered in England and Wales under number 0C305127, is 2 member of BDO International Limited, a UK company
tmted by guarantee, and forms part of the intermational 8DO network of independent member firms A list of members’ names is open to inspection at our
registered office, 55 Baker Street, London W1l 7EU BDO LLP 15 authorised and regulated by the Financial Services Authonty to conduct investment business




|IBDO

AR 19 Jnly 2010

31

The Joint Admimstrators were appointed by the directors of the Companies,
pursuant to Paragraph 22 of Schedule Bl of the Insolvency Act 1986. The
Administration proceedings are dealt with in the High Court of Justice and the court
case numbers and company numbers are as follows.

Company Court Case No. | Company No.
Ashbrake Limited 380 of 2009 02962964
Connaught Restaurants Limited 376 of 2009 00166469
Fortply Limited 390 of 2009 01999662
Friendly Hotels (Coryton) Limited 372 of 2009 02747214
Friendly Sleep Inn (No 2) Limited 737 of 2009 02423173
Glentod Limited 384 of 2009 02845925
Holdeed Limited 385 of 2009 02658869
New Cobden Hotel Limited 375 of 2009 02672134
New Friendly Hotels Limited 387 of 2009 02687787
Opaljewel Limited 388 of 2009 02572394
Oltrix Limited 379 of 2009 01999012
Parapix Limited 374 of 2009 01999014
RHC Properties (No.1) Limited 383 of 2009 02636441
RHC Properties {(No.2) Limited 389 of 2009 01969755
RHC Properties (No.3) ple 378 of 2009 02634720
Rosenest Limited 386 of 2009 02599619
Southcrest Hotels Limited 391 of 2009 01780303

The Companies’ registered offices are situated at 55 Baker Street, London, W1U
7EU. The previous registered offices were at 112-114 Station Road, Edgware,
Middlesex, HA8 7BJ

Receipts and Payments

I enclose for your information, a summary of the Joint Administrators’ receipts and
payments for the period 21 January 2009 to 19 July 2010

The receipts and payments shown are largely self-explanatory There are no further
assets to be realised

Prospects for Creditors
Secured Creditors

The realisations from the sale of the New Connaught Room, Quality Hotel
Sunderland, and Quality Hotel Norwich enabled the Joint Adnunistrators to make

- 2
%@\M?réglpg?n nﬁggqgnm\ra:Pq\amlrnc\r‘ace rlaenrelelngsanes for closure of ashhrake new friendlv




— 19 July 2010

32

33

34

payments on account totalling £13m to The Royal Bank of Scotland Ple (“RBS™) in
accordance with their fixed and floating charges over the Group.

Prudential Trustee Company Limited (“Prudential™) who hold a first ranking charge
over New Cobden Hotel Limited, Parapix Limited, and Oltrix Limited bave
received a distribution of £4.1m n respect to the sale of the Quality Hotel
Birmingham, Quality Hotel Glasgow, and the Quality Hotel Perth.

There have been msufficient realisations to enable either RBS or Prudential to be
paid in full. As at the date of appomtment, the Group owed RBS and Prudential
circa £20m and £14m respectively

Preferential Creditors

All of the Companies’ employment contracis weie held by The Real Hotel
Company Limited As a result, there are no preferential creditors n the
Adminustrations of these Companies.

The Admunistration of The Real Hotel Company Limited has been extended for a
twelve month period to 21 July 2011 as there are potentially additional asset
realisations in this Administration Creditors of The Real Hotel Company Limited
will be written to separately regarding this Adminsstration.

Prescribed Part

Under the provisions of Section 176A of the Insolvency Act 1986, the Joint
Administrators must state the amount of funds available to unsecured creditors in
respect of the prescribed part The provision only applies where a company has
granted a floating charge to a creditor after 15 September 2003

A number of the Companies granted floating charges to The Royal Bank of
Scotland Plc after 15 September 2003 and theiefore the piescribed part applies in
these Administrations

Unfortunately, there have been insufficient floating chaige asset realisations in the
Admnistrations to enable any distributions to the unsecured creditors from the
prescribed part.

Unsecured Creditors

The Statement of Affairs for the Companies state that the estimated claims of
unsecured creditors total £12,478,484

As detailed above, there have been insufficient realisations to enable a distnibution
to the unsecured creditors of the Companies.

- 3
;@\m‘g&y{%gler%lgr?f}a%gg%gam\cases&am:cus\case_closure\glossanes for closure of ashbrake. new friendly.




|IBDO

e 19 July 2010

4 Joint Administrators’ Remuneration

The secured creditor has already approved the Joint Admirustrators’ remuneration
on a tume cost basis [ attach a schedule which summarises the time costs accrued
to 19 July 2010 and indicates the work undertaken i that respect

Where disbursements are recovered 1 respect of precise sums expended to third
parties there 1s no necessity for these costs to be authonsed These are known as
category 1 disbursements

I can confirm that invoices 1n the sum of £1,480,406 have been raised and drawn 1n
respect of the Joint Admimstrators’ remuneration and category 1 disbursements
relating to the Admunistrations of the Compames

Some 1nsolvency practitioners recharge expenses for postage, stationery,
photocopying charges, telephone and fax costs, which cannot economically be
recorded in respect of each specific case Such expenses, which are apportioned to
cases, require the approval of the creditors, before they can be drawn, and these are
known as category 2 disbursements. The policy of BDO LLP 1s not to charge any
category 2 disbursements

Yours faithfully
For and on behalf of
The Companies

Licensed to act as an wsolvency practittoner by the Association of Chartered Certified Accountants

Enc

5
E%y omessemaere P R T A L




(rEt'OLL }

(085 Ir T }

{99'912'1 )

(009" LE£'S ) [F2{ T8 (999 8564 ) (res'rRZ'L) {261 061D {1eg's9L ) (9er'Eze'r ) (o9g's€z) 160¢'9 ) (@95’ 191 } 1666°78 ) 10sT 941 ) (egs zst €t ) {eoorz)
[T [T feer'or} TiS7slr } Tsot’s | (251°0r } 921759 [CCOHTY] {61E'er ) yto're] [(T53CTR] (zz0%9 1} lrze'st) ozz's) fsez'zry (T30 taro's ]
(198’1 } {s05°0% ) {ees'oge) (91T'r98 } {ooe“se) rrs's) {see 757) 9’5 } e 971 ) {vgc g0z } (rez'za) {azo rt) {zes'zr) {ezo'es } (Re's01 1) {ezv ot}
{95) [{13] 1550 ) [LY] logz } lgrz} sz} {ogs ) €51 foz) (1e8) ler)
fs08”L fosr's | (z8s'st } {Tik'rr ) (86575 | (evs’sl 1 (98€ STT 9g zi (s | ictgaz oL T} o' } {zie'ec ) focz's )
69"y} o'l ) foeg b
(65758 )
{000'001 } {ooa cog ) {000 00L'€ )
[ooo‘000°s ) {ooo’o00'0) }
(ser'c } te'e) {oraeL) (90t} {eer 82) {g90'¢t } 1669'7) (ssL't) lgea'sz) ozr'e ) lioa’c }
toe ) fo9] {sir} lovz) loz) {001} (9r1) for) t9) ooz ) o9) {09} {os} ior) 09} fou } ior )
foe g1} Doz gt) Isev 1) [{1iviy] {tee'or) [V 2 1] vt ) s16'5e (eo0'sy } 150'9g ) l2e'n2) 190472 {89€ 76) {irs'g) (rzv'zoz) ')
{rzer ) (sse'sr) (sog'vrz ) (621'562) LT (£99°06 ) {get'zon } {690°52) {r29'95) ) (wgz'ze) (150'sr ) rie'st) lsrg 05) {zaz) [2££9€) (zog's:2) 1Z91)
yay'sz ) (i69'80) (z20'006 ) loco‘ees ) lozo'ze} 1050057 ) (ZLZ 68y } [1{1¥i]] (950 092) (o16'we5 ) (109G} {ogz'r ) {08z &5 ) 209 00 ) Bsz'rs) (s9'19€" 1) {gr'st)
FEL'DLL 0Rg'TrT L'y 009" LEE'S $TE'91 999755 rob'rez't 151004 L9E 492 S6F'CTL'Y 198'66T &L ¥ 298' 491 666'70 ({10} BRE 75t €1 809'1L
ofr'T oor'rt [T Fia'TL 2r'sl (Y1 osy'ar §99'C [TINT 83£'SC TEr'9 it L 059’5 S09'85T V33
il o€z 805 j< 1R 2] Y13 LEY £ wer [T 13 11 991 <<t 4 wr't o
191'88
[T
14 0L i 13
L) 0Z9'24 w|e ' T [ATY1] 1e 8L "wo's {2 314 voL'E oy 9402 oy
1E9'sk bin ] e'ot L20'300°F 004'RLY €50'sL 626952y FED'SY 105'64 000'S45'0} oR's
oon' 1z 009'S} 000's2 05L'SET 60F'ys 6’6 009 17 000’01 0'Lt
(LY ooy e
140 oor'9s L TR LTy cE5'621 et 0% Z€E 2Er'r el Wwo'stL £EC Z¥ rSo'sL nr'e 869°25 L'en'y e 3]
0z0'EL L9'9E bSR'L9E €€ LEL ¥50°iT 99L'TTY £49'IT2 189 OF 095 ¥ir 192°051 ¥Zi'ss 195'y AuT 1y SLL'T8 296110 IR Tee's
RIL ] P17 1asuesoy d {g oN} PNz oN) P{1 oN) P xdung PIIXMIO  Pi amefjed  prysimcH Frlimicd  PripsspioW Pl polss P (Edsun  pi (ucdlied)  pi Aduog m PIN eyuqyey
HLLTEITI syuedosg OHY ssjusdoid OHY  seuedoid SHY Afpunpid Mepy  Uspgen MaN des|g Ajpuspy |s10H Ajpuspy LG ED Y]

1fnruven

0F 1081 19 98 pusy Wy SoUSg

QKA LYA
sateyoung rsaling sapsuerg dnoun sayug
sjuawisauy siujurey

BNUSARY pLNLE

SR INTULY

Rjuwapy snaoy

YRjUapILg  UONNGLIS] JOUPaID PAmlag
SOy voNNQENsQ FoHRaID panlag

vy

sallieys yurg

5284 |eka

S1UIWLINGSH] 1§ 5334 LOIISIUILPY Wiof
Sapes § saseyng

nusuiey

aqeird Lya

WU Rueg

SISUYIING jsolivy, sajsuel} dnoun e
RN PRIERIE HIH
spuny Arinn

PUaY T3jey

ttaujsng jo g
SOUUWIPU| Buipes
w0y yse) Anag

saeg waunujodde noy
Wwaunujodde aid LoIGaG

ndjessy




BIOTILO%L T1-OT

tgolz

[i::8%:14

£6 L51

S 68

O 82T

LS vIT

69 691

tEQLL

¥LOZL

alvd
JDVHIAAY

56 LT

OF LET

€T 651

Llgg

(48424

6€ 0

66 161

te il

01102

arvu
IDVHAAY

Tesésg1codpo0) £ 1T

mioL

Bunaody |

SWE|D J0npID Bf

sV 2dopduy 0
SJJpULy PaIN[AY Auipes] of
Buruaquon |y F)Issy 3
U UISIMUPY ViU (
A¥aeng pow dmuuely O

Juaunuteldy Uo 509§ ¢

nondasaq

JUAWUTSSY JO Iwuy

[LELA N

Boday |

WL SONPIILD 11

EINURY 33kodwy o

FAM IRy PRIIY Jnpua] o
Juneacuonen|uay spEssy g
UONUNSINWPY [BU30)
AT3pua)g put Butou[g )

juaunmoddy ve sdNG

uoipdiaasag

9Z 6F9'P8T 91 0SE'T _ _ LY 15K'9 $9 7L _ _ 91 Irg'sol 5 5.\_ _ 1IZ¥91'7z 5998 _ _ PCPITOP  §9 951 _ _ LLBIE'TOT 95 BOE _ _ 18 €2P'T 68 €
L0 ¥88 €1 95 8 - - LLE6ET 8551 - 1L t00L pL iz SI63E T STt -
CF 7E9'8 6L PS - - 88 £2L'C 2 I¥ 06 ¥8L°L o L - LOEwe ! L8+ - -
65 L8L'11 8L 1€1 - 6692911 8T I£1 - - 00 151 0s 0 - - - -
TS 0Zr SL 2z 0LE - ET £59'LE 9 ¥17 1€ 010 01 STLE Tl e 0l £0 EF og zz1'Ll BESY -
05 Z0L ¥t LY LET - - t¥ £82'9 2543 STTLO L (4 6162181 0E 95 8§ LIT'6F er pl - -
S6 0¥ LS 02 L6T LE 159 S9TL 0T TH'SE L9 £PT 05 OVE € TS El 08 S0¥'T A EE6£9 L1 9F 9§ g9zTl VE
110¥1 1 65 9 - - 9T 011 859 - - ¥B 9 o . - - -
£0 09511 1211 [+312 £zo ¥E§10% 96 bE YT 956'S [958 14 69 668'L &b LE r195p'11 ¥19p vl 10t 90
3 3 3 EH ¥ ¥ ¥
JeI0L, simoy Jelo], SInoH [FI0L SnoH |710], oy 10 SIOH [m0), finoy el smoy
FAILNDAXA WIADVYNYI HADYNVIN
Tv10L 2AYLS HIHLO ZAILNDANA HOINAS INVLSISSY /40LOTdIa HANIM VI
ad {¢ oN) smaadeag Y
QI0Z/LD/GT ©) G00T/TO/1T W0 ] porIag agy 1o} apqeayddy sagiyy pue palasyyy awi ] Jo ATawiung
17 18619 €5 v SSLIT'T _ {1 %A 87 567 07 _ [1}4 NS\_ 90 TFTOT _ ¥I 8¢ _ £L ESL'L _ 80 VT _ 00 67L°1T _ £5 LL _ LS ¥PE 550
6T 6£6T Al - 00 0Z1°( 0oL - - YL LLT L6 € SS 1S i -
¥ LIT 1 4-7 - PE ¥bL 06¢ L EST 90 [ . - 32414 890 - -
RO ELO L £6 8l - - 29 ££9°1 £5 81 - - - - - - -
SE ¥L6'LZ S6TLL - - 1681 [14:13 L0 08T°6 0Z $E LP1TE'T 17L 06 ElBL STEE - -
9 OLIZI 6L 6E - - [$44:3] i Ev ZS1 190 ES LP9'E ge L 1szre 8T £T - -
Z5 1181 SILL B 9011 0021 S6TLE'D [3:544 68 ¥Ly %1 10 ZhE %01 60EIL'S 1.3 9L [0F 6¥0
20 291 $60 - - ¥R 951 v6 0 - - (24 09 - - -
LLPED L 1189 ¥ 01 oo 10 £TL Cl+ 26 6L YED €L 651 [1I9i] #s Bl 900 182¢ Loo
7 ki 7 ki E 3 7
|moL SINOH =01, sney Telel siney 1|0, unopy el snoy o], £INOpY [GEXR LNop
HALLADAXT HADYNVI HADVNYI
TVI0L A4VIS HANLO SALLADAXH HOINIS INVISISSY 1 ¥0.LOTIa HANLHYI

papwe {7 op) ut] 4335 Lpudnyy

IEIWUMSEY JO HHEN

010Z/20/61 ® GOOT/IO/TT W3 PoLLag ay) 40) spquindily Fapry puu padieny 3w, jo Livurtung




oroLToel 1101

60 67T

86 121

LE€LL

9oLl

66 91T

LLTCE

65 [LD

EECQLT

16 €02

aLvd
JIVHAAY

b5 05T

oo sLl

19 #2E

oLl

2068

0ETFT

KESLT

8y P61

£ 001

LT 161

qLvd
FOVHIAY

o1 988'95 _ teTTr _ Py 4 £0'5h PEPOL'SE _ 6L717 Lesorer _ 6% LE _ SL 16091 _ 166y _ PLST'EE _ 0 05 _ _ 08 9%5¢ _ nﬂj
g eLlol |09 1€ - - sesss1 | vis . ezt | wol trese's |rzo .
stzes't  |evs - 97 858 199 sLear 601 - - ¥ IS i -
soure et - @it |6l . - . .
vlo6Tsy  |zs 6t ozes1  {omel SLIS60T | 60T 9LOLT6  |TBEs 0T8I9s | is6L wese | v -
0661802 [9519 86 916 ELy 8451 £90 feoles | ers sLazool | esew -
merL (ool uare |oste o886EL | BOEY YL 6% 661 SIbSE ol sLotLs | essl s 150
8291 660 . . w291 150 - ws 00 - -
st 026 18y T €00 %0859 BLE L8 cco w69l 150 6161 200 €oy e
T 7 T 3 ¥ 3 3
=10, SenoH 19101 $INOH [el0L Inoy moL o |moy Tnoy oL SINOH moL YT
AALLNDEXT HIOVNYI HIOYNYI
TV10L AIVIS HAHLO FALLADTNT HOINAS INVISISSY /MOIDIMIa WANINVA
patryy odrang

™oL

Juwpoday |

sl Joppaud) 1t

LN RLopwmy 0
waltLy paIegey Bnpua] 4
I ra|ininEry S19STY F
BOJFLNEIHMPY [Widud ) (]
ABayeii pus Junlg D

nwuoddy o NS g

uvondursag

TRIIUBISEY §0 SWUN]

OIOT/L0/6T B GOOT/10/1T Wreag pouiad a4 Jo) pqeaddy sauy nuv padawy)) ] Jo Leetng

65 052221 _ ¥ 60L _ w0 _ 19yt ST OLI'SS _ o8 S£E s8 95701 _ £1 it _ 665992 _ 19657 _ 11 960'0r _ 99 01 _ _ s00ve _ R.m
SzIEl 510 . ATy ) - - . . . -
€9 19182 v $9 - - 0018st 016 - - Ly 169 € Sh 1l 91 686 61 o8 vb -
sssecl  [erol - - seTEol §96L b2 ST %01 10 tos 691 .
06 TIL T PTGl - - 06 zZIL L tZ el - - - - -
6000 |1EL9T - - éLtevzr | tover wmezs | ores ocL06iz | 18 vh wises  |eset -

wzseer  |zr 1l - . Zrol | %0es €1 zs1 190 geoisst | szl | |szwwoe | sew -

TE LGP 6T 9 161 Q9TETT £9+Z E6 TLB P1 riLe PEELY 61 EC19L L LESCR DT T ¥E 91 o€ [140]
52181 %60 - €591 €60 - . £2¢ 200 - . -

LErese |bose 1ot w00 prosRT | §9ut L6t o wessr | os1z 0¢ 41 %00 ) %0

¥ 7 3 3 3 ¥ 3
[el0L sinoy moL anoy] oL uney el unoy oL SINOE] oL [TurTT] mer SN0y
AALLODAXA HAIVNYIW TIOYNVIY
wiolL A4VS HTHIO FALLODAXA HOINGS INVISISSV JROLYENIG WANLEVA

pajany 1y

=0l

aiugol) pue uoninguing ¢
Rpro03 |

IRy J03pAID 1]

Ny sakodmy 0y
SRR PIVRY BulpEL], 4
BmEa( /O REEIY SIFTY L
UONENFHWPY [LINRG
AZapeng pus Itjuueg

Juauueddy uo sdAg O

uwopdusaq

JuITINBES Y Jo a1y

OTG/LO/ET ©) 600L/10/TT oy porrdg ag) Joj aiqenjddy raiwy pur palavygy aun g jo Lrevemng




QloTi0%E E1.01

8L L1Z

ITEET

¥9 0Ll

0L Te

8T 15t

96 SEE

Ly 161

€E0L1

BOELI

aLvd
ADIVAIAY

sl zot

€T 19T

81 €t

4 513

Tr ¥5T

§116Z

128l

£LoLl

8% 191

aLvy
IIVUIAY

A IRRIY,

mar

mneday |

sunRy) J04pAIY [

£13)pupy aakopdwy oy
LIanE PRIVRY Jwpra,
EUIEAQ O UHEIY S5)ISTY
uoNENSIMWpY RN (]
hun—n.:m pok Bumusyy )

Jumuiodd y ue £433G g

uondunsag

1IWUESEY JO IR

Imel

Zuiproday |

S JOPPILD i)

s Skedwy o
ULy pRIRPY BWIpRLY, ]
FUTEI(IUONUSIUIY SISV ]
UCTIENRTIWpY [RI2UIT g
ABR0S PUU BUIMKEL] O

puatmmeddy wo sd3)g g

uonduasaq

LL9GEPS  66TST _ _ 069401 S5 TI _ _ LTS EEISI _ _ ssrivor  oee | [seeeey s _ _ sssevtt  ovse | [eroes 50
9L ZI0'E T - - TZ 98T 1 8L - - ¥BL61'1 TLE 0£ 87§ BE 1 - -
syl v Tk - - 19981 SLOl ¥S L¥T €01 . - 80 ¥12 20 - -
oL 09L | L0618 - - 0L 0oL | Lo 6l - - - - - - -
1960L 62 [9E 46 - Ly 3TV'6 €L 5y 1w ezé 61 %€ 0% 65T 108 ¥Z50v 2 99 - -
SELOS L SETT - - 98 £98 Sk oL 8¥1 090 £5 L¥9°T 4] €T L43'E 06 - -
vLIZZPL  [8THL £+ 90 ¢ 231 0% TLS'9 z5 1y tztor 281 9 £EE vl 9ITs S sg Lt BE ¥6Z o
11881 €60 - - 00 EST 160 - - e wo - - - -
65 LPE'Y £05T Lyol €00 9 EVD b L0tZ oL £E0 #8551 8ro RO 1 so0 ot 1y %0
7 ¥ 3 3 £ ¥ 7
o], $InoH oL SINOH LR SINOH [moy, SINOH %01 SINOY mor SINOH moy, Unofy
FALLADUX YADYNVI HADVNYIN
TVIOL 4AVIS WAHLO FA1LA03XA YOINTS INVISISSY /HQ1DANIa HANLEVL
paluny jsouatoy
QTOT/LO/GN 0 GOOZ/TO/IT oy potsag 3 4ey ajquanddy soyey pue padasyy) sung, jo Lapwwng
¥9 BLETOI _ £6 908 _ £L 0T8T _ ¥9 1€ 65 £T8'¥Y _ 16 567 _ 9F 6T1'S1 _ 5o _ ST OSC'ST _ 8L 05 _ TLHRIT _ 5899 _ _ 08 £L0'1 _ we _
6 $TO'L 6T 9T - - SE918°t ¥ 0l - - SE0TS € 60l ¥9 £89°1 (LX] - -
YT oK b €852 - - 19612 Lesl SLOSL 4 - WECS 1 91§ - -
15 THR'S vZ 9 . . 10160§ vL LS 05 15L o5 & - - - . -
01 EEF'SE LT 6EI - - TEG6E €1 69 8[9E5 6 LT SE [1:7.3:149 £ 9l 96 LOL'S Fl 8l - -
09621 [ISHy - 9965L T [z vl 0 SLr 06 1 o6 s 1581 959L'E 86 - -
65 145 9T £8 6Pl LT LBLT ¥S1E 6 8PT'11 BEVL 6 6LP°1 66 TRE90 1 43 STEFO'S 0162 2L 0P6 %!
60 50§ 162 - - LL 38% 162 - - ze9l 500 M - - -
0080001  [8619 (143 o010 o 661°L 68 L £0980' 00 21 8 L6F $51 s 1o ¥ EEL 0z 0
¥ 3 ¥ ¥ 3 3 ¥
[mog SINOH oL WNOH 10y, SIROH [moL unoH YR SINOH [T oy LR fInop
FALLADIXT HIDYNVIN HADVNVIN
TV10L H4AVIS YAHLO JALLNDIXA HOINGS INVISISSY /¥010THIa HANLE VA

pawrt pasfivdy
OTOT/LO/6] 03 S00T/10/12 W04 pouiag 3y Joj jqenjddy saiey pue padsuy) aun | jo Lrewmamg

SUIUMSEY JO SwuN




aiaz/L0NI T1O0

IZ51T

£6 842

0% 6¥1

1L o6

9z 97%

PLLIE

09 €31

69 91

05 261

ALV
AIVUTAY

06 BET

EB 99T

§65L1

Ll Be

61 49T

T90TE

65 LL]

L0

LS LTT

aLvy
ADVHIAY

e

ICOEERIT Y (28] _ _\a. vy o | [1sveeoor e | [sezeer  coes _ [sswsses  Lime | farcoros  ceone | [soruen ™ siz ey,
S0bOT [sith . . sreszz | 1661 . arsess | scoz 6ve9C | #0L - - Buipiouy |
ZE589  [s09% - - oy |peee w1 |ses . . soze0’t | svE - - sune) sonpazn o1
Th 66 8 0Z 66 - - Tr6i6 s 0L 66 - - - - B - - - LNkl adojdmy N
Y0961 01 |8 5ep . - 8969v 5% | 0€ 182 sTIoLs | 129c meorec | ioeot | |isoset | czes - SIRUY paEY Sy, g
szR00'60 (59122 - - sLseg'r [ ELST 96 85L Yo £ s9ses9r | sz STRLL9E | scoll - - BuwaguonEsuay sEsey 3

OL §T9°%L 61 90 seelt 9 e& L9 18 Z04'SE 67122 oLIrL's L0 LE $6 102" 6Z¢ £T £58 0T 6E99 €9 108'| e ueRLySUILPY (WA
95 910" ri9 - - 6% 066 <09 - - 909z 200 - - - - Axneng pue Juuory
GO¥1l S LE9Z TP ES 910 69795 £ Iz SL L6E oLl b6 b6L trz YL Z6 8z 0 PO E1Z %0 nunueddy uo sd3g q
3 7 E E ¥ E I
oL &Inof{ @ SImoH ®101 SIroH [ 2n0H e10L £INOH =0k, Moy el SINoH vondudsag
JALLNDAXE HIADYNYH HIDVNVIN
TVLOL J4VIS YIHLO FALLODAXA HOINAS LNVISISSY JHOLDOIHIT HANLY YA

panun (7 oN) exna3dest DHYE FIITUBSTY JO IWEN]
0TOT/LO/6T M GO0T/TO/TT WO pouag 3y) 20} 3[quarddy majey puv padieyl) sun J¢ Aumnag

T... SOTSIT 6% Teb _ _ TLosRT  Lree _ _ BlLEPSLY TP EOC _ _ 0SELSTI  ILLb _ _ SLOTEST 7508 _ _ o'ee 95007 _ _ PERLET  SLC ooy,
¥L 7880 [1X74 - 05 61L1 g - - 08 [Sv'E ol Py UL tey - - Buruoday |
pLEBEY o182 - - zezsez | gosl 06 108 PEE . wezal |6 - . s Jaipar) 1t
87915 [esus . sgzors | gs8g . - . - . - sasugy 3akodury 5
0zzerse  {sroLl - . giserl | weae svivse | 6TsE TvesLEl | oRTp ssolLe | ever . - NP PINPY FupraL, 4
ST |100L - . sesrz | evol 5L gy 1 fros0e |02z lZssc'ol | 962 soszt |ooz g uanuseay S1asEY g
PES6OZE  |5LOBI 6LOW8T o1zt LBl | 96 b1 8,00't {809 530800 | sSEE nestr  |iom 9 €56 be 1 venwSUWPY (V1D
1zzis loe - - 99 561 962 - - §591 500 . - - . Afa1ung puv sunnzg )
me0zL  [geic €6 €x alo BER0T |5 11 wse 8071 ¥8 bS (51 gSvizy |Lii szl 2o mE0ndy uo sang g
7 3 7 3 T 3 T
FoL unoH oL, nop| ®10) SMOH oL wnop meL SINOH 0. wnojy oL [ToTT] vondiRg
FALLADAXE UIDYNVIY HADYNYI
V101 4415 HTALO FAILNDANT HOINTS ANVISISSV JHOLD.NIIa HINIAVA

papun | {1 op) sonsades g DEMY JUADUTESY JO IWEN
OHOT/LO/GT ©1 600Z/TD/IT o] poraa 3y 203 quatpddy sawy pon padivg) suny jo Lvmmng




DL TG

$6 962

9L6le

26 tLL

{68

T 092

W st

09T

CE0L]

[16ZE

ALVH
JDVUIAY

LE00T

£e €07

[L 59T

[90€1

68 072

k6 T1Z

19 691

€EOLT

16 K0T

aivd
FDVHIAV

[rooos 100D 01 £ 17 é-dasumidel ey o),

imey

Bunzoday [

stwieg) JONpIy H

ey Riodwy o
SIINERY PARRY FUIpHI)
TUUIAANTTEIY SIINY Y
Q0N ESILILPY 1IN0 (]
ABpealg puw wnuayg

juaunuioddy va sdag g

uondudsg

UAWUBHSSY |0 ITEN

(LY

Bundoday |

Sy JOJIpAI)

sy Riodwy o
SRR pRKjaY Twipwa) 1
Buipraguonesedy SR8y g
UOnTIISIBIWIPY [WIINID [
A2awnig pue Tutnusgd D

Juaanmeddy w0 sU3S g

wondusag

sewoviz |ocone | [ossist oo | |werer  gowr | [essizor  tose | [orsocor  steo | [soveree  seeor | [seeswer  ereo
1159 Ly 0z - - L6 8T1'l ¢ - - YT TOT' 6 06 Ov1 ¥ 87 6 - -
seurt  |ovs . £l9zL sg ¥z ot . . 80 86% 891 . -
oL E0c'T  [L061 - . oceost | ast . - - . - . -
WoBrEL  |iPTEL . L6LLPIT | €z oKl Hize | 619 0BTSHIL | LSSE PETESSL | Tbiw oosi'zl | oosl
s6ooLve  (SPTIT . - BBzl | 9ss oL et 00 ety FRTEYOE | E9Ev] | |DODORST  0OOP
6E6ROTY  [8% ILE EP60st | L65T oLz0es1 {2916 Zoov 881 9 €E€ ¥ 1 TLYOIOT | S1S ooty | o
11851 £60 - - 09 E51 160 - . s 00 - . -
s06609  {£68l Lrol 00 opiovi | o8 m €0 ¥B 551 870 gSIE | 5L sL1egl  |s0z
3 ¥ 3 7 3 i 3
Te10L N0y meL Snop] moL RINOH oL NOH oL, <mop ;o] unoyg oL SINOH
TALLNDEXT WIDOVNVI HIDYNVIW
1VLOL 4IVLS HIHLO FALLATIXT UOINAS ANVISISSY F4OLITNIa HININYA
pajmry syouime)say Jy¥nwauo))
DIOT/LO/6T 91 6OOT/TO/1T Wy porsag ay) 40y yqenjddy sagey pus padueyy) awn) 30 Lvwwmng
nsew Joser | [zziu w1 | [sozzror ooz | [osawozr  sses | [eoor  wae \_ [orroos  oca EED 100
el |ise - - £6 956 €8¢ - . £z 859 e stz €00 . -
§E11¢ g - - L9 £l0 oLs 200 - - £6 882 01 . -
s0 112 91 - 69991 74 - - ov b9 070 - - -
¥§ 9LS T 17701 - - L0 L¥6'D1 19 LG 1L EE 95 9L6°1 e £1 168 zt - -
fevEr  |eroz - - 6vibE'E | sour e 100 5099 1Z0 s §52 - -
g6 6r6TI  [STOL 86.0¢1 w1 BLek0's | szov e | 6LOZ 9L z00 szeczy | oo 8o 100
e 200 . . we 200 - - 7o 000 - - - -
8z 1z 010 ) 000 el 800 031 100 65¢€ oo o 000 960 000
¥ 3 3 T 3 T ¥
oL minoy el | sinoy oL winop ol | wnop weL | snoy moL | wnoy ey | wnog
HALLADAXA MIIVNVI HIDVNVIK
1V10L LIVIS WANLO AALLNDAXT HOINTS INVLSISSY {¥OLITHIG HANLAVA

panuer Ldjaoq

JUFGNBSEY [0 SweN

OL0Z/L0/61 ©3 600/ 10/ 1T Woag porsag 3y 10) qqeanddy eyey pun padawy) dun |, Jo Lwunung




CIOT/LE C1-0F

T

06 €£2

15651

Lree

1L 0SZ

9 91E

€5 #61

ELOLT

S BLI

aLvd
ADVIIAY

I§ [EC

LBOET

£z 681

Ligs

T BsT

£L 70K

6T 68

£eoLy

28 691

ALYY
ADVUIAY

190008 (OIPPOL 1 2 G-dTmusmivs Wt Z1oanry s | Semmrmcple. SORILT

w0

Jurnoday |

Swy J0npa) |

CAMJULY d3La|dut ) 5y
ST pAERY Buipua]
BUNUAUONNSIERIY $)ISTY Y
BOTILIIIUNIPY [WIANAN)
ABAAG pun Buruumgy O

Junnjutoddy uo $4NS ¢

uondjiasaq

TUImUBIEEY JO Jway

oy,

ransoday |

S JONPAIDY I

543) Ny RAojdwy 1y
SANER pAjERY JuTpuL ], 4
AuRguejemusy sptsy J
UONENSIDRIPY [WANAT)
A3NWAQ pus Anwruelg

juamuindd y ue sdarg g

uandtaasaq

voozss [svorz | {esiie wor | [eoserer ot | Juzeonn e | [ossrs  sia | [zostess e ] [ 550
eIkt oot - - wesc1 | vEe - - siebzt  dag LY 86 Wi - .
szt ort . . Tzase 95 0575z $0 1 - - 0z 812 690 - -
oveze'l  lzet - orvzol | zrel . - - . - -
S018607 |69 €8 . . gso8s's [ 791w grzese | oveT sE8ICT | OTL 00ebT | L9 . .
vLoe9s 6Ll - - z5 038 vy L5151 190 6so1'c | Lo sioeve |28 . -
16BLE1  |sLso L2 £06 ozl so60vs | z6vE 61 tew 61 Lo opE sa1 meees | £0 00€ 6b0
91 191 60 - - £6 651 £6 0 - - 15 00 - - -

6L 168 L FASAd L901 0o 08 9LL'Y £5 92 8F ¥85 T PES] 8 851 6v ¢ £F 8l $00 LS TY S0 0

3 ¥ 3 3 7 3 3
oL 20} me L SInoH oL INoH @], SOy [#0L wmoy s wmop moL onoy
FATLNOBXA HIOVNVI HADYNVIN
IVLOL 44Y1S WANLO HALLAJAXH HOINIS LNVISISSY 19010 I WINLUVA
PANWIN] SRIOH 1523YM05
OLOLLO/ET 01 G0OT/I0/IT WoA] PoLId] 341 403 J[QuIHAAY Sajwy pus poasey?y sun | jo Asowung

PLOIEPP 65 €61 _ _ 06 916 5P 01 _ _ 1995561 €6 611 _ _ PEOEY'S  BLSE _ _ STTHRY SNz _ _ STISF01  orZf _ _ r19¢c Yo
wsosr ezl - - st feso - - wosrl | zec oL 8zs ge - -
sLegll e - - £l 9ze ses v 192 €01 - 50 #12 890 - .
oL £65"1 081 - - 0L €6 L L0 8L - - - - - - -
ke |s6sm - - zoist's | epac 988638 | 6L WoT |18 VIRLGT | 9EB - .
sseco’s oo - - 88 £98 o oL 8b1 w50 wsvz | 204 TSt |use - .
6geoR Tl |39E9 £ 076 7001 sesre's | Lvie L2 €9¥ g8 b9 £EE ¥ ! woosy | opl 8E ¥6T gva
1185t %60 : - 00 s 160 - . e 00 - - -

esessT fcost Lol 00 965091 | zor 6t €50 ¥E 551 &0 #5 199 oE € 9L 1¥ %00

3 3 3 3 3 3 7
@0 L IOy oL sInoy Mol wnoy |10, snaj] [=oL smof| EoL Tnoy EIET wnay]
AALLODTXA ATOVNVI HIDYNVI
V101 11VLS WIHLO FALLODIXT HOINTS INVISISSY /ROLD Mg MINLIVA

PANRIT dYiqysy

JUIITBSEY JO Huk ]

010Z/L0/61 01 8GL/10/17 WoLg Potia 33 Joj Hquaddy satey pue padasyD auny o Lvwwng




dlotioai El01

£ 72T

9912

T6 661

0L 68

£3 142

99 91E

16 161

€EOLI

fA 1

qL1vd
HIVHIAY

be 6l

ET 89T

ET 651

[16£1

bE 00T

88 77t

9¥ 081

£EOLI

8t 1LD

JLvd
AIVHEAY

GLOSH'YS 08972 _ _hu_s; to 11 _ _ PERLSTE b Ot _ _wa Se'sT [1L9 _ _ IS99 skl _ _ 95001 95 IE _ _ 9 1p¢ 550

gessoe 562l - - szt |ese . . ezl |est LraEs w1 . .
szl |se . . ziom 98¢ 56 162 oct - . oz 81z 690 - .
ovrect feeal - - orvELt | el - . . . . -

S09I1L'sT  {vesol

CE 611 LrLs

2E09K'S 17443

FERIET 0ZL

(1044 44 Lr9

moy

Tpoddy |

SN J0NPAD H

RN RAojdary 0
SIMQ PAINRY Buipel], o
NUIRAQMIONTSEIY ISSY ™
UaHWIUtPY U333
Adnung pae Buunyy D

auwoddy ¢o s835 g

st diasaq

IWUBISSY JO dtnu ]

[LoDA A

gunroday |

sungrD JoNpAID H

B RAodm g 0
SIARRY PAIERY JUIPWIL 4
DR UoERUIY Sjasty ¥
CONENSIURUPY (UL
ABU135 pus Suurg D

Juaumaoddy uo £darg f

uonduasg

PIYEIS  [6LLI . . z5 088 ¥E 15151 190 165917 [6L9 ST9EKT | 76§ . -
190bZE1 (0069 iv 166 0011 s6699s | zocc 69295 vz 10 0%E 501 teoses |z $000€ v o
o1 191 60 - - §6 551 €60 - s 00 - - -

PibLEs  |Lg1f 901 €00 06 1£9 Y EL1I0E | 68LT PRSI évo £v 81 500 134 00

7 ¥ 3 ¥ 3 3 3
woL SI0F] @01 &InoH ®I0L smoy ewL SINO}| w100 Lnoy oL ‘o o) wnap
FALLNDAXA HIDVNVI HIDYNYW
1VLOL AAVIS BANLO JALLADIXE HOINGS INV1SISSY faoLOINa HANLYVA
papur] paspjoyy
O10%/L061 ©1 6002/10/1T woAT PoLdg M zop quandily sapwy puu paduyy aung, go Lavuang

ssestust [zsem | [oceer s | _ TTR9T99  (LOOF _ _uz soo'sT  TLSKL _ _ PLOGT9T 80 R|_ [16e0ee ey aor _ _ 6 L11 610
sopge's  |oLel - - sgevzl | vee - - trssge |esm 25581 v o -
991y 1234 - - LT we 898 9t 0 - - o5t I o . -
sozel't  |vis - - 90 655 vED - . 00 C8Y 051 0006 oED -
ov 261’8 |05 6z - - wiszsz |18t ovo0zs |erse g I6vol | 6ESE scsizel | evor - -

0 £80 51 1L9¥ - - vl 1PL'T I el 99 L¥0°L 181 6T P6L'T 298 6667 8 1Z61 - -
ol 826 (89 v8l 69 567 (s 1012591 | Zrott 1svor't | 999 PSEIRY | 0962 600628 | 0EST Lz eol L1o
Lvss €co - - L9€S zEo . 601 100 - - -

T9E6ZSY  [6LEST 1€ 0o 890961 | 0L bEl stoot sl | ziee et | sogbL's | izer so vt 200

T T 1 3 1 3 T
ol sIneH eIl wnof] |et0L, sinoH ei0L SNoH 1001 SOy sl SINoH RIoL [T
FALLNDAXH HIDVNVW WIDVNVIW
IVIOL 44VIS ¥INLO AALLODENE AGINTS LNV1SISSY 01D WINLHYL

P Bajory Kpuaia may]

JUROUMETY J& IWUp

QIOZ/LOIGT ©1 6007/10/17 wosd poisag ay) o) jquadd y saguy puu paliuyy aunj jyo Lswmng



Slaldet C100

81 02T

80 9€T

€T 651

L188

SLIv

SLTBT

96 L6)

£EOL!

or 1Lt

ALV
FOVHEAY

68 LTT

[A:5:14

€T 65T

FAR 1

96 45T

£l ¥LT

8L LRI

feoLl

16 £02

aLvy
HOYYIAY

felel,

mapoday |
Sunvp) L0 |

s13epy a3doptimy o
SI)INI PHVRY Bmpra) o
HUIJNI(/U0IUSUDY SISy ]
HOIUISIUIMP Y U430y (]
AXNENG e Fwucey D

waunmeddy uo sdag

vonpduasag

JUAUTSEY 10 JweN]

o),

Fomaoday |

SWEND Jonpaad) |t

£13)uLy 32ko[dwy o
SRNUW pAITRY BuipeL],
Zui[gagTuonENUIY $1ISEY
uonLISIIEpY [R1dUaT q
Ldayeayg puv Juiuuey]

juauutoddy uo 543§

zondigag

6L TE0'TS _ 8L 1€ _ _ 06 696 sL01 _ _ W UET L1l _ _ sVt tosC _ _ $LLIe's  ss sl _ _ solszol  sioc _ _ ¥l 95c 50
156167 |tezl . - szl | oL - voor | Te€ ocezs g1 . .
sLusll |ove - . €1 52L sis ¥5 Lot w01 - - g0 bIT 890 .
DLess'T  |tost - oLeest | ol - . . - . - - .
9L0885T  [90L01 - TrER Il | EEBS uTs | 614 0080CE (it veeser  |oct -
szsiee  |os - - 7 £93 or ¥ oL 8wl 09 679T1 | T6E tese'n  |[z8t
6oLzl 5529 £ 656 Lol SEsvLy | L5OE iz eov g1 ¥ £Lt b0 1 wass | ssut 8€ ¥62 o
11 851 £60 - - 00 €51 160 - . ns 200 - - . .
sssiso  |fosc ol €00 opvize | Loic L6 LL ££0 8551 8r 0 8081 500 9 1¥ 200

3 3 3 ¥ 7 T ¥
woL SINO} oL anoy [T [T [GEn sinoy [CE T 1m0, SINOE] ol Tnoy
FALLODAXE UIDVNVI HADVNYIW
Y101 24Y1S HIHIO HALLNDAXA HOINES INVLSISSY /90107810 WINL¥ VA
panwi] (u04a07)) Fjof] A[puatay
0107/LO/G1 ©F 600T/10/1T Woaq porsad 113 40) apqeanddy sazuy puu padauy?y swn g, Jo Livwutng

01 616°TF _nﬂ:: 1_ _ 16 716 801 _ _umdﬁ._: w _ TA LIC0l ke _ _m_m&.m oL _ _2. eIl T6er _ _n:on 650
zroco' Lz - slvElt | s0L - - stzzel | 1w 19645 151 - .
szroc1 s - - bL96L 19 191z £11 - - 06 ¥iz v . .
B3 grLl  |E361 - - s9gpL1 | 561 - . : : - - .
zeot02z  |c098 - - soizze |85t 658876 | tToL osLT | £eL ssos1z | e8s - .
POS6TE  |E0T1 - - 68 Lbs 63 o1 £91 590 626971 |v6¢ oI BIS 134 . -
CEosel  [se el v £96 ¥8 01 ey | €86z 2805 %01 6099¢ LI wIeRL | ele 00 €26 o
v €L 01 . - 88 191 001 - - 195 w0 . - -
seciot ligw 6¥ 11 f0 sz 080 6% 95 68 LE0 660L1 €50 ¥851 %00 £8 5p wo

3 3 3 7 3 3 7
o101, SN0} (G SINoH woL unop 601 SINOF] 1810L Moy B0, sinop) J@oL no|
FAILADIXT ULDYNYI HADYNYH
YI0L 2AVIS HAILLO FALLADEXA HOINTS LNVISISSY 1NOLOTIA HININVY

Paun popin

JUIUABISEY JO g

OTOTLO/GT 99 600Z/10/IT WoAf poriag 3q) 20) jquanddy eauy puv patiey) aung jo Lvming




OIDTAELTI O

67 §¥T

0§ 15€

PLSSIT

£E 6

96 65T

1Z11¢

¥0 20T

£EO0Ll

sebLl

a1Lvd
ADVHAAY

Temor 10k 01 1 1 £ & arsumdar guopy L oD

12 81516 _ FI £LE _ 95Ol SOTI _ _ 897697 01891 _ _ fzesrol  I78E _ _ PLEMPL LB b _ _ 86500'8¢  I¢ 0F1 _ _ 95 0S¢ 950
0£0sz€l |18 LE - - SLEEl |z . . geozze | ool vi0698 {696l - -
wozsT [tz ol . . gem't | 5Ll 00 85T 801 - - €618 ovT - -
el [6861 - . SrocEl | 6861 - . - - . . - -
vo8Is0E  E LIl - - LS | sear 012876 | tzvE oLsees  |vziz E1527'C | 60E - -
LELYOT L9 00 - . 1P 006 ¥y 66 151 290 oI meE | fozl LIRS | Lo 6b - -
OSLYRL |16 @l | oz EROITE | 6105 9B Z3p $61 $LLvE 801 ZLEEds [ ILSZ £9 90€ 050
08 91 60 - - Lr6s $60 . . €Es w0 - - . .
LRy eeee 601 €00 srelse  |wze e sco £r 7ot 050 cg gl %00 £ £ 100

7 3 3 3 3 3 ¥
oL wmop wial, | amoy oL SinoH oL oy woL | smon oL sinoH mol | smoy
ZALLODAXE IIVNVI UTIVNVIV
TVIOL LAVLS ¥THLO AALLNDANT HOINTS LNVISISSV HOLDIUIT WANLUVA

PANWI [9I0F{ UIPGOY) MAN

[R2LN

Funaodyy |

Sune) BRI §

LIRNTRY addopimyg 0
SIINEY PAC[IY Auipur), 4
TUNBIQ /U0 TS EIY EIITSY 3]
UOHBNSILNLPY JLUIY (]
Anung pug Sutsun) g D

Jmuistioddy uo sdng g

uonduasag

JAUWUBISSY JO e

010Z/L0/61 ©1 600T/10/1T WOLL POLIZ 3Y) 205 IGEIYAAY 5ATY PU PIITYY) Ft |, jo Arswmung



